Datetime
6/30/2023 6:28
6/30/2023 9:16

6/30/2023 10:28
6/30/2023 10:44
6/30/2023 11:10
6/30/2023 11:44
6/30/2023 12:27
6/30/2023 12:35
6/30/2023 12:53
6/30/2023 13:04
6/30/2023 13:10
6/30/2023 13:36
6/30/2023 14:26
6/30/2023 14:46
6/30/2023 14:55
6/30/2023 15:19
6/30/2023 15:39
6/30/2023 15:59
6/30/2023 16:15
6/30/2023 16:28
6/30/2023 16:31
6/30/2023 16:43
6/30/2023 17:51
6/30/2023 19:55
6/30/2023 19:52

Reg.
N182FE
N8OONJ
N981AG
N551FP
N135CX
N548FX
N345KM
N8507C
N1932K
N64PM
N808JM
N777
N825QT
N330GV
N65LJ
N102JL
N525DU
N828ML
N563CS
N8oLUJ
N135CX
N323SK
N433FX
N7SB
N792MP

Callsign
FDX1759
N8OONJ
PXG981
N551FP
TMB135
LXJ548
N345KM
SWA1300
N1932K
N64PM
TKM88
N777
N825QT
N330GV
LN65LU
WSP102
N525DU
N828ML
JTL563
LN80U
TMB135
N323SK
LXJ433
N7SB
EJM792

A/C
B763
H25B
C560
C525
HDJT
CL30
F900
B738
L31
PRM1
CL35
F2TH
H25B
ES55P
LJ60
SF50
C525
F900
C56X
LJ60
HDJT
C525
E545
C750
GAS5C

Prop

S S S T S G S S S G S S

Dept/Dest
KIND/KTPA
KFXE/KTPA
KPDK/KTPA
KMTH/KTPA
MYAM/KTPA
KRSW/KTPA
KBCT/KTPA
KSDF/KTPA
KTEB/KTPA
KECP/KTPA
KFXE/KTPA
TUPJ/KTPA
MWCR/KTPA
KSRQ/KTPA
KFLL/KTPA
KOCF/KTPA
KBKL/KTPA
KHEF/KTPA
KAPF/KTPA
KCTZ/KTPA
MYNN/KTPA
KMDW/KTPA
KVRB/KTPA
KAVL/KTPA
KVRB/KTPA

RWY

O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival

Jet type
COMMERCIAL
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
COMMERCIAL
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE

Dev. Cause
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
FAA ASSIGNED
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST



